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Rail Design Contacts – Southern Region (USA) 

Alfred Benesch & Company  
Michael J. Kunz, P.E.  
mkunz@benesch.com  

Bowman, Barrett & Associates, Inc.  

David Moses, P.E. 
dmoses@bbandainc.com  

T 414-308-1319 
1300 West Canal Street, Suite 150 
Milwaukee, WI 53233  
www.benesch.com  

T 312-228-1113 
130 E. Randolph St, Suite 2650  
Chicago, IL 60601-6303  
www.bbandainc.com  

The Reaves Firm 
T 901-761-2016 
6800 Poplar Avenue, Suite 101 
Memphis, TN 38138 
www.reavesfirm.com  

GHD 
T 225-292-9007 
5551 Corporate Blvd., Suite 200 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
www.ghd.com  

HDR 
Victor VanSanten, P.E., S.E. 
victor.vansanten@hdrinc.com  

Neel-Schaffer, Inc. 
David Bowman 
david.bowman@neel-schaffer.com  

T 773-380-7966 
8550 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 
900 Chicago, IL 60631-3223 
www.hdrinc.com  

T 601-948-3071 
125 South Congress Street, Suite 
1100 Jackson, MS 39225-2625 
www.neel-schaffer.com  

Patrick Engineering, Inc.  

Terry Bodine, P.E. 
tbodine@patrickco.com  

Pathfinder Engineering, Inc.  

Jeffrey J. Oonk, P.E. 
joonk@pathfinderengineering.com  

T 630-795-7316 
4970 Varsity Drive 
Lisle, IL 60532 
www.patrickengineering.com  

T 217-878-3885 
795 Clyde Court S.W., Suite C  
Byron Center, MI 49315 
www.pathfinderengineering.com  

Design Nine, Inc.  
Glenn Hay, P.E. 

GTHay@design9.com  

Stantec 
Peter Josefchak 
Peter.Josefchak@stantec.com  

T 314-729-7600 
11166 Tesson Ferry Rd, Suite 100  
St. Louis, MO 63123-6966  
www.design9.com  

T (312) 262-2285 
135 South LaSalle Street Suite 3100 
Chicago IL 60603-4139  
www.stantec.com  

Via Rail Engineering, Inc.  

Frank Heafy, RLS 
fheafy@viarailengineering.com  

Waggoner Engineering 
David Williams, P.E. 
david.williams@waggonereng.com  

T 920-279-0463  
14727 Maribel Road  
Maribel, WI 54227  
www.viarailengineering.com  

T 601-355-9526 
143-A Lefleurs Square  
Jackson, MS 39211  
www.waggonereng.com  

TranSystems 
Lawrence Kirchner, P.E, S.E. 
llkirchner@transystems.com  

  

T 312-669-5843 

1475 E. Woodfield Road, Suite 600  
Schaumburg, IL 60173  
www.transystems.com  

Note: the contacts listed may have offices throughout the US and more local to your location. 
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Rail Design Contacts – Eastern Canada 

AECOM 
www.aecom.com 
 
Patrick Garneau 
Montréal QC 
patrick.garneau@aecom.com    
T 514-764-1982 
 
Lucian Bancu  
Mississauga, ON 
lucian.bancu@aecom.com 
T 905-238-0007 
 

Crandall Engineering Ltd. 
www.crandallengineering.ca 
 
Scott Harrison 
Moncton, NB 
smh@crandallengineering.ca 
T 506-389-6926 
 

WSP Canada Inc. 
www.wsp.com 
 
David Kozak 
Moncton, NB 
david.kozak@wspgroup.com  
T 506-857-1675 
 

Stantec 
www.stantec.com 
 
Steve Donald 
Barrie ON 
Steve.Donald@stantec.com 
T (705) 719-1813 
 
Sylvain Beland 
Montréal QC 
Sylvain.Beland@stantec.com 
T (514) 281-1033 X2063 
 

CIMA+ 
www.cima.ca 

 
Thomas Bélanger  
Montréal, QC 
Thomas.Belanger@cima.ca 
T  517-337-2462 poste 3206 
 

SNC-Lavalin 
www.snclavalin.com 
 
Nathalie Bourque 
Montréal, QC 
Nathalie.bourque@snclavalin.com 
T 514-393-8000 X54745 
 

Hatch 
www.hatch.com 
 
Eric Cone 
Mississauga, ON 
eric.cone@hatch.com 
T 905-403-3835 
 
John M. Greene 
Montréal QC 
John.Greene@Hatchmott.com 
T 438-266-0787 
 
David Johnson 
Halifax, NS 
David.j.johnson@hatchmott.com  
T  902-420-6493  
 

OWS Railway Construction and Maintenance 
www.owsrailroad.com 
 
Pat Gladwish 
Petrolia, ON 
pgladwish@owsrailroad.com  
T 519-882-4996 
 

Accurate Railroad Construction Ltd. 
www.accuraterailroad.com 
 
Greg Machado 
Caledon, ON 
gregmachado@accuraterailroad.com 
T 905-951-8047 
 

 

Note: the contacts listed may have offices throughout Eastern Canada and more local to your location.  

http://www.aecom.com/
mailto:patrick.garneau@aecom.com
mailto:lucian.bancu@aecom.com
http://www.crandallengineering.ca/
mailto:smh@crandallengineering.ca
http://www.wsp.com/
mailto:david.kozak@wspgroup.com
http://www.stantec.com/
mailto:Steve.Donald@stantec.com
mailto:Sylvain.Beland@stantec.com
http://www.cima.ca/
mailto:Thomas.Belanger@cima.ca
http://www.snclavalin.com/
mailto:Nathalie.bourque@snclavalin.com
http://www.hatch.com/
mailto:eric.cone@hatch.com
mailto:John.Greene@Hatchmott.com
mailto:David.j.johnson@hatchmott.com
http://www.owsrailroad.com/
mailto:pgladwish@owsrailroad.com
http://www.accuraterailroad.com/
mailto:gregmachado@accuraterailroad.com


Canadian National Railway Company 
 Business Development & Real Estate 

Revised Oct 2021 
    

 

Rail Design Contacts – Western Canada 

 
Note: the contacts listed may have offices throughout Western Canada and more local to your location. 

AECOM 

British Columbia – Ron Mitchell 

T  604.444.6462 

Ron.Mitchell@aecom.com  

 

Alberta – Darryl Capnerhurst 

T  780.486.5919 

Darryl.Capnerhurst@aecom.com  

 

Manitoba/Saskatchewan – Keith Gerrits 

T  204.928.9269 

Keith.Gerrits@aecom.com 

CIMA+ 

Kelly Yuzdepski 

T  780.297.2462 ext. 7053     C  780.886.4729 

Kelly.Yuzdepski@cima.ca 

 

Guy Gagnon 

T  514.337.2462 ext. 3432     C  514.232.6882 

Guy.Gagnon@cima.ca 

Hatch 

Kelly McGarry 

T  587.293.6240     C  403.471.7630 

Kelly.McGarry@hatch.com  

 

Barry Singer 

T  604.639.1036     C  778.886.0036 

Barry.Singer@hatch.com  

HDR Inc 

Matthew Goulet 

Sr. Project Manager 

T  289.695.4690     C  416.206.2642 

Matthew.Goulet@hdrinc.com 

HELiX Engineering Ltd. 

Randy Glenn 

T  780.532.5731     C  587.297.4973 

Randy.Glenn@helixeng.ca  

AllNorth 

James Garner 

T  250-434-9482     C  250-826-2775 

jgarner@allnorth.com  

Mott MacDonald Canada Ltd 

Jonathan Sutcliffe 

T  604.605.3100     C  604.652.2881 

Jonathan.Sutcliffe@mottmac.com 

SEH Inc. 

Bryan Remer 

T  320.229.4340     C  320.266.6235 

bremer@sehinc.com  

Stantec 

Gary Smith 

T  403.207.7552     C  403.830.7531 

GaryT.Smith@stantec.com 

VAA 

Nick Hubbard 

T  763.559.9100     D  763.587.7318 

nhubbard@vaaeng.com  
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